1.000 EA 61645.00 61645.00

D/ T/C:  I/P 18% GST_ND   - 82577.88

Total Duties/Taxes & Charges: I/P 18% GST_ND - 82577.88

UOM Description :

AU - Activity unit , EA - each ,

Total  PO Basic Value: 458766.00 Total Taxes / Charges : 82577.88 Total PO Value: 541343.88

Total  PO Value (In Figures):FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY-THREE and EIGHTY-EIGHT Indian Rupee

P.O.No.:JSWHEL/0022-23/0890001781

PRICE BASIS:FOR JSWHEL Site Sholtu,

Kinnaur

Contract Period
Start Date:05.09.2022  to End Date  :06.10.2023

Delivery Address:
Main Store,

JSW Hydro Energy Limited

KARCHAM WANGTOO H.E.P